813
DW
DR100
DR200
RS1000,
2000

SeriesDX1, DX2
Elastic Body Seal 5-Port Pilot Type
How to Order
3-Location2-Location
DX1(2)-FG-S
Single Double Closed center Exhaust center Pressure center
DX1(2)-FG-D DX1(2)-FHG-D DX1(2)-FJG-D DX1(2)-FIG-D
DX
2 3
FG - S
4
A03
AB
ba
R1PR2
AB
ba
R1PR2
AB
ba
R1PR2
AB
ba
R1PR2
AB
ba
R1PR2
●CONVENIENT SOL V/V REPLACEMENT IN ACCORDANCE
WITH SIMPLE COIL COVER DISASSEMBLY
●ENHANCED USER CONVENIENCE IN APPLICATION OF
DEVIATION PREVENTION BOLT AT VALVE BODY
●PROTECTION OF PRODUCT FROM FOREIGN MATERIALS
IN APPLICATION OF MESH APPLICATION AT P PORT
●ENHANCED USER CONVENIENCE IN APPLICATION OF
ALL-IN-ONE GASKET EMBEDDED IN VALVE BODY
●COMFORTABLE ASSEMBLY/DISASSEMBLY IN
APPLICATION OF ALL-IN-ONE GASKET AT MANIFOLD
CONNECTION PART
●ALL-IN-ONE TAP STRUCTURE WHICH
INCREMENT/DECREMENT OF MANIFOLD SOFTNESS IS
COMFORTABLE
●SMALL/LIGHT/COMPACT STRUCTURE
●APPLICATION OF BASE PIPING TYPE VALVE
Symbols
3
51
1
(1)  Size
FG-S : 2-position Single
FG-D : 2-position Double
FHG-D : 3-position Closed Center
FJG-D : 3-position Exhaust Center
FIG-D : 3-position Pressure Center
(3) Voltage
1 : AC110V, 50/60Hz
2 : AC220V, 50/60Hz
3 : DC24V
※Surge voltage protection circuit equipped
(4) Port Size
DX1
Blank : Valve less base
A02 : Horizontal pipe 1/4 (DX1)
A03 : Horizontal pipe 3/8 (DX1)
B02 : Sub pipe 1/4 (DX1)
B03 : Sub pipe 3/8 (DX1)
Note1) Refer to SUB Plate detailed drawing
p.822
DX2
Blank : Valve less base
A03 : Horizontal pipe /8 (DX2)
A04 : Horizontal pipe 1/2 (DX2)
B03 : Sub pipe 3/8 (DX2)
B04 : Sub pipe 1/2 (DX2)

Rc(PT)1/4, 3/8
Rc(PT)1/4, 3/8
How to Order
1⃞ 1 : DXM1(ISO Size 1)
2 : DXM2(ISO Size 2)
2⃞Manifold Stations
01 : 1 Stations
02 : 2 Stations
：
10 : 10 Stations
3⃞Porting A, B
DX1 Series
02R : (Right) Rc(PT) 1/4 A,B Port
02L : (Left) Rc(PT) 1/4 A,B Port
03R : (Right) Rc(PT) 3/8 A,B Port
03L : (Left) Rc(PT) 3/8 A,B Port
02RU : (Right) NPT 1/4 A,B Port
02LU : (Left) NPT 1/4 A,B Port
03RU : (Right) NPT 3/8 A,B Port
03LU : (Left) NPT 3/8 A,B Port
DX2 Series
03R : (Right) Rc(PT) 3/8 A,B Port
03L : (Left) Rc(PT) 3/8 A,B Port
04R : (Right) Rc(PT) 1/2 A,B Port
04L : (Left) Rc(PT) 1/2 A,B Port
03RU : (Right) NPT 3/8 A,B Port
03LU : (Left) NPT 3/8 A,B Port
04RU : (Right) NPT 1/2 A,B Port
04LU : (Left) NPT 1/2 A,B Port
4⃞Size Cover Port Pipe Contact
Specification
DX1 Series
02B : Rc(PT) 1/4 P, R1, R2
: Rc(PT) 1/8 PB, PA
03B : Rc(PT) 3/8 P, R1, R2
: Rc(PT) 1/8 PB, PA
02BU : NPT 1/4 P, R1, R2
: NPT 1/8 PB, PA
03BU : NPT 3/8 P, R1, R2
: NPT 1/8 PB, PA
DX2 Series
04 : Rc(PT) 1/2 P, R1, R2
: Rc(PT) 1/8 PB, PA
04BU : NPT 1/4 P, R1, R2
: NPT 1/8 PB, PA
A, B Port
P, R1, R2 Port
DXM
2
06
3
03R
4
03B
1
1
Manifold Accessory/Order Type
●Blanking plate ASS’Y
Utilization with attaching on block instead of
valve in consideration of extension of valve
at manifold
DXM1-*for ISO #1, DXM2-*for ISO #2
●Block Disk (for P-Port) ● Block Dist (for PE-Port)
DXM1-B DXM1-BD-1 DXM1-BD-2
Utilization with attaching in the middle of P-
port of base in case of supplying over high

Pipe Contact Method Horizontal Piping : Rc(PT)3/8, 1/2
Weight(g) 320(Rc(PT)3/8, 1/2)
How to Order (SUB PLATE Indicating Method)
DXS 1 1
1⃞Pipe specification and interactive
contact diameter
A02 Horizontal Piping : 1/4 P, A, B
: 3/8 R1, R2
: 1/8 X, Y
A03 : 3/8 P, A, B, R1, R2
: 1/8 X, Y
B02 Beneath Piping : 1/4 P, A, B
: 3/8 R1, R2
: 1/8 X, Y
B03 : 3/8 P, A, B, R1, R2
: 1/8 X, Y
2⃞ Thread
Blank : Rc(PT)
� U : NPT
※DXS1-1-B02
DXS1-1-B03
Beneath pipe sub plate type
(Customized production)
1
A03
2
Port
Port
Port
Port
Manual
Indicator Lamp
G1/2(Cable Ø8~Ø10)
(Mounting Hole)
(In case of Single valve mount - Dimension drawing)
Solenoid Valve(DX1)+Sub-Plate(DXS1-1)
VIEW “A”
“A”
813-826-DX1-2  2012.9.7 4:31 PM  페이지822   한국원색인쇄사
Series DX1, DX2
DW
DR100
DR200
RS1000,
2000
RS4000
SI UNIT
DV1000
DV3000

Pipe Contact Method Horizontal piping : Rc(PT)3/8, 1/2
Weight(g) 655(Rc(PT)3/8, 1/2)
How to Order
DXS2 2
1⃞Pipe specification and interact contact diameter
A03Horizontal Piping : 3/8   P, A, B, R1, R2
: 1/8   X, Y
A04 Horizontal Piping : 1/2   P, A, B, R1, R2
: 1/8   X, Y
B03Beneath Piping : 3/8   P, A, B, R1, R2
: 1/8   X, Y
B04 Beneath Piping : 1/2   P, A, B, R1, R2
: 1/8   X, Y
2⃞Thread
Blank : Rc(PT)
U : NPT
※DXS2-2-B03
DXS2-2-B04
Beneath pipe sub-plate type
(Order Made Customized Production)
Type No. Piping Specification Contact Diameter A B C D E F I J K
DXS2-2
Horizontal Piping 112 15.5 75 98 62 4-M6 Depth10 30 50 49
A03, A04
L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z
32 23 42 31 36 88 10 16 12 16 47.5 10 38 16 23
1
A03
2
Rc(PT)
3/8·1/2
D
R1 R2PEA EB
A B
B
(X)
(Y)
7
3
8 5
0 CE
J
R
T
S
U
K
L
M
N X
Z
V
W Y Y
24
81
A
I I
R1. O R2P O
A B
P
Q
2-Ø7.5 Mounting Hole
5-Contact Diameter
2414
12 12
4-F
2-Rc(PT)1/8